
1 安  藤  丈  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 44.78 22.38 22.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 1 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.341 2 2 2 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

4 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 1 0 1 1

5 CCSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -3 -1 -2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 -1 0 1

20.80 22.38

Composition 1.67 4.584.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.334.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

22.40

2 塚  田  凌  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 9 40.35 17.53 22.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S+2Tq q 5.60 -0.86 4.74-4 -1 -1 -2 -3

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.812 0 0 0 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.042 1 1 1 3

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-2 -1 0 -1 -1

6 CCSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 3

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 3

18.41 17.53

Composition 1.67 4.584.50 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.504.25 3.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.584.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

22.82
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3 彼  末  武  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 33.31 13.68 19.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-2 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 0 -1 1

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 0 1 2 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

14.41 13.68

Composition 1.67 4.002.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.75

Presentation 1.67 3.832.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 3.923.25 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.50

19.63

4 山野井      馨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 10 31.76 12.85 19.91 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.88 1.76-4 -2 -3 -4 -3

2 2Lo+2T* * F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 0 1

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.39 1.46-4 -3 -1 -2 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1

14.99 12.85

Composition 1.67 3.923.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.67 4.003.00 3.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.003.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

19.91

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 本  村  明  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 12 30.71 12.05 18.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.55 2.75-3 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 3T+COMBO+2T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -2 -4 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0 0

6 CCSpB 1.70 -0.45 1.25-3 -5 -2 -3 -2

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-1 -3 -1 -2 -1

16.08 12.05

Composition 1.67 3.673.25 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Presentation 1.67 3.583.25 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.67 3.923.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

18.66

6 長谷川  結  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 7 29.79 12.55 18.24 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.52 2.08-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 2

4 2Lze e F 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

6 CCSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1 -1 1

14.15 12.55

Composition 1.67 3.753.00 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

Presentation 1.67 3.503.00 3.00 4.00 3.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 3.673.25 3.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

18.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 安  藤  有  志

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 29.24 12.01 18.23 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 -1.86 3.74-5 -4 -4 -3 -5

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.520 1 1 1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp1 F 2.00 -1.00 1.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

14.71 12.01

Composition 1.67 3.583.25 2.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

Presentation 1.67 3.503.00 2.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 3.833.50 3.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

18.23

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 小  川  眞  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 11 29.02 9.83 20.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 0 0 2 1

4 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 0

11.01 9.83

Composition 1.67 4.173.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.67 3.923.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.003.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.75

20.19

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 土  屋  悠  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 28.33 9.55 19.78 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-4 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 -1 1 0 1

12.09 9.55

Composition 1.67 3.923.50 3.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.67 3.923.25 3.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.003.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

19.78

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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